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BEEHIVE - ENGLISH TEXT 

ITEM 

BOOK LIST: 2025-26 

MOMENTS - ENGLISH SUPPL. RDR 
WORDS AND EXPRESSIONS (PART - I) 

MATHEMATICS- TEXTBOOK FOR CLASS IX 
MATHEMATICS EXEMPLAR PROBLEMS-9 
SCIENCE -TEXTBOOK FOR CLASS IX 

SCIENCE EXEMPLAR PROBLEMS-9 
INDIA AND THE CONTEMPORARY WORLD 
HISTORY - IX 

DEMOCRATIC POLITICS - IX 

ECONOMICS-IX 

CLASS IX 

CONTEMPORARY INDIA -GEOGRAPHY - IX 

15 |ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE (CODE-417) 

PUBLISHER 

NCERT 

NCERT 

SARASWATI 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

SUMITA ARORA 

Parents may procure the same from a vendor of their choice. 

QUANTITY 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

&ALD 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

